
Stefan Wolfla
Manager
327-8471
stefan.wolfla@indygov.org
George Krack, III
Supervisor/Compliance Analysts
Washington Township/Street
Acceptance
327-8461
george.krackIII@indy.gov
Jim Miller
Project Compliance Analyst
Residential Drainage
327-5574
jim.miller@indy.gov
Maryam Williams
Project Compliance Analyst
Right-of-Way
327-8583
maryam.williams@indy.gov
Dana Brill
Project Compliance Analyst
Right-of-Way
327-8324
dana.brill@indy.gov
Steve Givens
Project Compliance Analyst
Right-of-Way
327-6792
steven.givens@indy.gov
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Jeff Meid
CENTER
327-4952

jeff.meid@indy.gov

Rex Ramage
PERRY

327-5531
rex.ramage@indy.gov

Neil Marcus
PIKE

327-8977
neil.marcus@indy.gov

George Krack III
WASHINGTON

327-8461
george.krackIII@indy.gov

Neil Marcus
LAWRENCE

327-8977
neil.marcus@indy.gov

Jacque Cross
WAYNE

327-5772
jacque.cross@indy.gov

Rex Ramage
FRANKLIN
327-5531

rex.ramage@indy.gov

Neil Marcus
WARREN
327-8977

neil.marcus@indy.gov

Jacque Cross
DECATUR
327-5572

jacque.cross@indy.gov
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